
Company Contact Email Application Received License # Liscense Type Exp Date DIR Registration # Status Exp Date

Aaron Paving & SNS Asphalt Services Shaunda McCreary shaunda@snsasphalt.com 12/28/2021 308128 A 4/30/2023 1000000467 Active 6/30/2022

Advanced Security Systems Chuck Petrusha chuck@advancedsecurity.us 12/14/2021 527700 C7, C10 4/30/2022 1000008498 Active 6/30/2022

All County Flooring Carl Hancock carl@allcounty-flooring.com 12/21/2021 988380 C15 11/30/2023 1000004884 Active 6/30/2024

American Sports Construction Inc Tisa Conner info@ascturf.com 2/8/2022 1052370 C61,D12 11/30/2023 10008479868 Active 6/30/2022

Argonaut Constructors Dave Stanford daves@argonautconstructors.com 12/8/2021 171432 A,B,C32, HAZ 12/31/2023 1000002969 Active 6/30/2022

Arntz Builders Inc Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 12/9/2021 856393 A,B 3/31/2023 1000003147 Active 6/30/2022

Azevedo Plumbing Billy Azevedo azevedob@aol.com 2/8/2022 610882 C36 1/31/2023 1000006534 Active 6/30/2022

Bell Products, Inc. Casey Clark bids@bellproducts.com 12/13/2021 171534 A,B, C4, C20,C36,C43 6/30/2022 1000000656 active 6/30/2022

Best Contrating Services, Inc Janette Luna estimating@bestcontracting.com 12/9/2021 456263 A,B,C17,C39,C43 5/31/2022 1000000563 Active 6/30/2022

Bowen Engineering & Environmental Erik Bowen office@bowendemo.com 12/16/2021 816496 A,B,C10,C21,C33,C39,C61/D38, ASB, HAZ 1/31/2023 1000003520 Active 6/30/2022

C & J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting@comcast.net 2/8/2022 700342 C33 12/31/2022 1000002131 Active 6/30/2022

CBS Plumbing & Heating Inc Scotty Carr cbsplumbing@att.net 2/8/2022 294171 C4,C16,C20,C36,C43 3/31/2022 1000000813 Active 6/30/2022

Color New Co. Louis Loizu colornerco@yahoo.com 12/9/2021 818650 B, C33 4/30/2023 1000001623 Active 6/30/2022

Construction West Services, Inc Alistair Kettlewell bids@cw-si.com 12/9/2021 964217 B 8/31/2023 1000002197 Active 6/30/2022

Cornertstone Roofing Inc Paul Whyte cornerstoneroof@sbcglobal.net 2/8/2022 909400 C39 1/31/2024 1000007122 Active 6/30/2023

CWM Concrete Kim McFarlane cwmconcrete@gmail.com 12/20/2021 1036800 C8 5/31/2022 1000064040 Active 6/30/2022

CWS Construction Group Charlie Slack Jr. charliejr.cws@gmail.com 12/8/2021 811153 A, B 4/30/2023 1000020287 Active 6/30/2024

DMR Builders Godemar Da Silva Jr info@dmrbuilderscorp.com 12/14/2021 1033280 A, B 5/31/2022 1000058288 Active 6/30/2022

EKC Enterprises Inc. Greg Alavezos greg@ekccorp.com 12/20/2021 916095 C7, C10 10/31/2023 1000000219 Active 6/30/2022

Engelke Construction Inc Rich Engelke rich@engelkeconstruction.com 12/7/2021 305446 A, C12, HAZ 9/30/2023 1000000610 Active 6/30/2022

FRC Inc Gina Tomrose bids@frcinc.biz 12/27/2021 715667 B 4/30/2022 1000002179 Active 6/30/2022

GCCI, Inc. Ron Marsh contractadmin.gcciinc.com 12/9/2021 729437 B 11/30/2022 1000003538 Active 6/30/2022

Golden State Electric James Carvelho James@GSE1.com 12/11/2021 583566 C10 12/31/2023 1000007979 Active 6/30/2022

Harbert Roofing, Inc Howard Harbert harbertroofinginc@gmail.com 12/29/2021 696974 B, C39,C61 10/31/2022 1000005830 Active 6/30/2022

Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc Jolene Corcoran jolene@lunardielectric.com 2/8/2022 315543 C10 3/31/2023 1000002975 Active 6/30/2022

Kirby Construction York Saccomanno jpycz@kirbycon.com 12/13/2021 812509 B 4/30/2002 1000581207 Active 6/30/2024

Madison Electric Inc Erik Nordby erik@madisonelectric-inc.com 2/8/2022 789795 C10 7/31/2022 1000016054 Active 6/30/2022

Matrix HG, Inc Joe Cabral bidrequests@matrixhginc.com 12/13/2021 812232 B,C10,C20,C36,C38,C43 9/30/2022 1000003058 Active 6/30/2022

Mike Brown Electric Co. Gary Ryan garyr@mbelectric.com 12/8/2021 306767 C10,C12,C34,C61 4/30/2022 1000000469 Active 6/30/2022

Norby Electric Keith Nordby nordbykeith@gmail.com 12/9/2021 757006 C10 12/31/2022 1000018088 Active 6/30/2022

Oak Grove Construction Company Inc Amanda Berry aberry@oakgroveconstruction.com 12/7/2021 406464 A,B,HAZ 6/30/2023 1000000787 Active 6/30/2023

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc Cynthia Thurman projects.admin@pacificpowersystems.com 12/3/2021 458315 C7,C10 10/31/2023 100000158 Active 6/30/2022

PCD Christian Vleasquez cvelasquez@pcdinc.net 11/8/2021 527657 C7, C10 4/30/2022 1000000341 Active 6/30/2022

Peterson Mechanical Inc Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechanical.com 12/8/2021 171486 B,C4,C20,C34,C36,C38,C43 6/30/2022 1000000667 Active 6/30/2022

RG Plumbing Group Inc Stacy Graniss rgran2828@aol.com 2/8/2022 802006 C36 2/29/2024 1000003935 Active 6/30/2022

Ridgeview Builders Inc Tom Langer ridgeview@sonic.net 2/8/2022 765395 B 7/31/2023 1000004031 Active 6/30/2022

Ridgeview Builders Inc Tom Langer ridgeview@sonic.net 2/8/2022 765395 B 7/31/2023 1000004031 Active 6/30/2022

Roberts Mechanical & Electrical Inc Thomas Roberts II rme@sonic.net 12/28/2021 556014 A, C4,C10,C20,C36 2/28/2023 1000005106 Active 6/30/2023

Skyfarm Construction LLC Ean Coyle ean@skyfarmconstruciton.com 2/8/2022 809347 B 10/31/2022 1000542412 Active 6/30/2022

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 12/28/2021 769824 C7 6/30/2023 1000415457 Active 6/30/2022

Tim Gunderson Electric Tim Gunderson timgunderson@yahoo.com 12/31/2021 899307 C10 2/28/2023 1000011423 Active 6/30/2022

Trahan Mechanical Kimberly Martin kimberly@trhaninc.com 12/7/2021 774154 C20, C43 6/30/2022 1000006155 Active 6/30/2022

Tricon Construction Inc dba Tricon Aquatics Jonathan Peel jpeel@triconaquatics.com 12/22/2021 754506 A,B, C8,C10,C53 9/30/2022 1000000528 Active 6/30/2022

Valley Precision Grading Kristofer Olson kip@vpgrading.com 1/4/2022 783244 A,C61/D12 8/31/2022 1000002356 active 6/30/2022

Vanden Bos Electric Inc Trevor Vanden Bos trevor@vdbelectric.com 12/17/2021 627898 B, C7, C10 9/30/2023 1000000279 Active 6/30/2022

VLA Construction, In Veronique Loizu VLAINC@hotmail.com 12/22/2021 1040399 B, C33 6/30/2022 1000060242 Active 6/30/2022

Western Roofing Services Krstopher Makie kmakie@westroof.com 12/15/2021 180533 B, C33, C39 5/31/2022 1000000717 Active 6/30/2022

Wright Contracting, LLC Lisa Freedman lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com 12/22/2021 1025609 B 4/30/2023 1000050517 Active 6/30/2024
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